
CLUB OF CLUB ANKLESHWAR UGAM - REGION 1 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION SANKAR BHOI
DOB : 28th July

CLUB OF ANKLESHWAR IND. AREA - REGION 1 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION KIRIT MARAKNA
DOB : 27th July

CLUB OF ANKLESHWAR IND. AREA - REGION 1 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION MAHESHBHAI SABALPARA MJF
DOB : 02nd July

DSP-AWARENESS–SOCIAL

DESIGNATION : DC GOVT. SCHEME PROMOTION REG 2

LION RAJNISH DESAI
DOB : 25th July

DSP-AWARENESS–SOCIAL

DESIGNATION : DC CAMP FOR HANDI CAPPED

LION DINESH PATEL
DOB : 04th July

DSP-AWARENESS–SOCIAL

DESIGNATION : DC TRIBLE WELFARE

LION BALDEV SHAH
DOB : 18th July

DSP-AWARENESS–SOCIAL

DESIGNATION : DC EYE BALL COLLECTION

LION NARENDRA PATEL
DOB : 27th July

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : P. A. TO DISTRICT GOVERNOR

LION BHARAT KACHIWALA
DOB : 13th July

ZONE CHAIRPERSONS

DESIGNATION : ZONE CHAIRPERSON R5 ZONE 3

LION JANKI RAO
DOB : 01st July

DSP-YOUTH ENGAGEMENT

DESIGNATION : DC BLOOD DONATION REG 6

LION PREYASH ZAVERI
DOB : 14th July

DSP-HEALTH CARE

DESIGNATION : DC EYE CHECKUP CAMP

LION UMA PARIKH MJF
DOB : 16th July

PAST DISTRICT GOVERNER

DESIGNATION : PDG

LION MUBARAK KASLI
DOB : 16th July

INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE

DESIGNATION : DC YOUTH CAMP & EXCHANGE

LION SANDEEP SINGHAL
DOB : 12th July

DSP-YOUTH ENGAGEMENT

DESIGNATION : DC BLOOD DONATION REG 1

LION JIVANLAL SAVALIA
DOB : 12th July

ZONE CHAIRPERSONS

DESIGNATION : ZONE CHAIRPERSON R3 ZONE 2

LION PRAMOD AGRAWAL
DOB : 01st July

PAST DISTRICT GOVERNER

DESIGNATION : PDG

LION KHUSHMAN NAGAD
DOB : 03rd July



DSP-YOUTH ENGAGEMENT

DESIGNATION : DC SPORTS REG 5

LION BIPIN PATEL MJF
DOB : 05th July

GST-HUNGER

DESIGNATION : DC HUNGER RELIEF REG 4

LION BHAGWATIPRASAD DAS
DOB : 06th July

GST-VISION

DESIGNATION : DC VISION REG 3

LION PARESH PATEL MJF
DOB : 06th July

DSP-DSP-ROARING LIONS

DESIGNATION : ROARING LION CO- ORDINATOR REG 2

LION KAVITA AGARWAL
DOB : 27th July

MARKETING

DESIGNATION : DC PRESS MEDIA PROMOTION

LION KIRTI SHAH
DOB : 04th July

CLUB OF SURAT ANGELS - REGION 2 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : 1ST VP

LION MITALI VAIDYA
DOB : 07th July

DSP-LBN

DESIGNATION : DC LBN - REG 3

LION KETAN DESAI
DOB : 05th July

CLUB OF BHILAD ARADHANA - REGION 6 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION RAVINDER SINGH
DOB : 12th July

ZONE CHAIRPERSONS

DESIGNATION : ZONE CHAIRPERSON R1 ZONE 3

LION DEEPAK BHAVSAR
DOB : 23rd July

CLUB OF SURAT MIDTOWN - REGION 3 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION KANHAIYALAL MUNOT MJF
DOB : 01st July

CLUB OF DHARAMPUR STATE - REGION 5 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION HIMANSHU M MISTRY
DOB : 13th July

CLUB OF SURAT SURYAPUTRI - REGION 2 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION BHARTI PAREKH
DOB : 30th July

DSP-AWARENESS–EDUCATION

DESIGNATION : DC CHILD EDUCATION

LION HEMA KHUBCHANDANI
DOB : 22nd July

CLUB OF PANOLI IND. AREA - REGION 1 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION NITIN V BANGORIA
DOB : 11th July

CLUB OF CHIKHLI - REGION 4 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION RAJESH KAPADIYA
DOB : 21st July

MARKETING

DESIGNATION : DC MARKETING REG 4 5 6

LION MAHESH JAIN
DOB : 27th July



CLUB OF KOSAMBA EXCELLENCE - REGION 1 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION RAVI PATEL
DOB : 13th July

CLUB OF VAPI INTEGRATED - REGION 6 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION TAMANNA NANDA
DOB : 23rd July

CLUB OF MANDVI TOWN - REGION 1 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION DINESHKUMAR PATEL
DOB : 04th July

CLUB OF ANKLESHWAR QUEENS - REGION 1 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION ANERI PATEL
DOB : 11th July

CLUB OF SURAT SETU - REGION 2 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION PAREKH DHAVAL
DOB : 09th July

CLUB OF SURAT SARDAR MARKET - REGION 3 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION BABUBHAI PATEL
DOB : 01st July

CLUB OF VANSDA - REGION 4 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION KALPESH SURTI
DOB : 23rd July

CLUB OF BILLIMORA - REGION 4 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION BHAGWATIPRASAD DAS
DOB : 05th July

CLUB OF SURAT ROYALS - REGION 2 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION KAPIL SOMANI
DOB : 13th July

CLUB OF MADHI - REGION 1 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION JITENDRA DHIMAR
DOB : 10th July

ORIENTATION

DESIGNATION : DC ORIENTATION REG 1 2 3

LION NAVRATAN CHOPRA
DOB : 23rd July

CLUB OF UDWADA - REGION 5 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION BIPINCHANDRA PATEL
DOB : 05th July

CLUB OF MADHI - REGION 1 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION DIPAK BHAVSAR
DOB : 30th July

CLUB OF VAPI ELITE - REGION 5 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION SHWETA J PATEL
DOB : 12th July

CLUB OF SURAT PARLE POINT - REGION 3 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION HARSUKH PATEL
DOB : 05th July

CLUB OF VAPI AURA - REGION 6 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION JYOTI SHARMA
DOB : 09th July



GLT

DESIGNATION : DISTRICT GLT CO-ORDINATOR

LION KSHAMMA GANDHI MJF
DOB : 28th July


